Place

(Class Place Place
) (Sex) (Overall) Bib First Name Last Name Age Sex Class Total Time
1 1 1 22 Beau Whitehead 38 M 2M35-39 0:53:26.4
2 2 2 145 Kevin Guiberson 37 M  2M35-39 0:53:35.2
1 3 3 181 Charlie Sunderlage 27 M 2M25-29 0:53:43.9
1 4 4 146 Jacob Hartsoch 33 M  2M30-34 0:54:17.4
3 5 5 117 Jeff Beltramini 38 M 2M35-39 0:56:14.8
1 6 6 183 steven wade 49 M 2M45-49 0:56:47.2
2 7 7 68 Oliver Vrambout 33 M 2M30-34 0:58:12.6
4 8 8 179 Daryl Smith 35 M  2M35-39 0:58:16.8
1 9 9 196 Tyler Mitchell 23 M 2M19-24 0:58:33.0
2 10 10 8 Nick Carlson 45 M 2M45-49 0:58:44.7
2 11 11 163 Justin Mattix 24 M 2M19-24 0:59:40.3
2 12 12 30 Joshua Feyen 29 M 2M25-29 0:59:44.3
1 13 13 193 Marc Fuhrmeister 16 M M15-18 1:00:04.0
5 14 14 124 Steven Brown 39 M 2M35-39 1:00:56.2
6 15 15 188 kelly young 38 M 2M35-39 1:01:41.4
3 16 16 162 Justin Lewis 25 M 2M25-29 1:02:22.0
4 17 17 140 David Gerber 29 M 2M25-29 1:02:25.2
5 18 18 62 Benjamin Lengerich 27 M  2M25-29 1:02:28.0
3 19 19 132 Dan DeGolier 49 M 2M45-49 1:02:51.6
4 20 20 152 Richard Hughes-Davies 46 M 2M45-49 1:04:02.9
1 21 21 2 Tijalling Ypma 53 M 2M50-54 1:04:25.3
5 22 22 160 Vernon Latta 47 M 2M45-49 1:04:41.4
7 23 23 148 Randy Hermans 37 M 2M35-39 1:05:17.3
6 24 24 5 Chuck Foster 46 M 2M45-49 1:05:29.6
2 25 25 112 Dylan Albrecht 16 M M15-18 1:06:04.1
2 26 26 3 Steve Poulter 52 M  2M50-54 1:07:08.5
3 27 27 197 Mischa Burnett 34 M 2M30-34 1:07:19.3
6 28 28 131 Jeffrey Decker 26 M  2M25-29 1:07:37.0
7 29 29 154 aaron jansen 25 M 2M25-29 1:07:43.4
1 30 30 17 Alex Scheck 14 M M14< 1:07:43.7
1 31 31 192 Peter Krautwald 4 M 2M40-44 1:08:23.1
8 32 32 141 Glenn Gervais 37 M  2M35-39 1:08:41.5
4 33 33 51 Ryan Howe 31 M 2M30-34 1:08:42.2
1 1 1 118 Tammy Bennett 44 F Fteam 1:08:42.6
7 34 34 116 Chuck Beebe 47 M 2M45-49 1:08:46.3
9 35 35 151 Chris Howard 35 M  2M35-39 1:09:52.6
1 1 36 123 Alina Brown 28 F 2F25-29 1:10:29.5
2 36 37 120 Dave Bishop 40 M 2M40-44 1:10:31.7
10 37 38 177 Jason Sims 38 M 2M35-39 1:10:38.0
3 38 39 195 John Wagner 43 M 2M40-44 1:10:46.1
4 39 40 186 Stuart Whitford 42 M 2M40-44 1:10:55.9
8 40 41 153 Travis Janeway 29 M 2M25-29 1:11:26.2
11 41 42 144 Glen Gordon 38 M 2M35-39 1:12:42.5
1 2 43 138 Holly Gangle 37 F  2F35-39 1:12:53.3
5 42 44 174 Ryan Roy 33 M 2M30-34 1:12:55.3
1 43 45 19 Mark Finch 59 M  2M55-59 1:13:24.4
2 3 46 173 Sarah Rowan 39 F 2F35-39 1:13:28.3
2 2 2 73 Eileen Butler 48 F Fteam 1:14:39.4
3 3 3 139 Lorinda gebhart 35 F Fteam 1:14:55.2
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44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57

0

58

10
59
60
61
11
12
62
63
13
14
15

a7
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

187
184
168
170
136

189
29
18

113

143

142

161

121

190

157

149
74
25

159

147
166
182
164
69
165
76
156
119
155
150
128
129

fred
David
Karen
fryth
Ray
Sean
Jerry
Ariel
Bryan
Edward
Sam
Joel
Andrew
stephanie
Andy
Craig
Charlie
Jason
Jessica
Gretchen
Ginger
Dave
Jackie
Krista
John
Lucas
Bill

Ann
Janice
Sean
David
Jonathan
brianna
Joanne

wiley
Wald
Morris
rasar
Foster
Foster
Zajackowski
Saari
McNamara
Alexander
Gillman
Gillman
Leisner
boersema
Zwaschka
Konno
Herron
Lindquist
McClay
Konrady
Foster
Hayes
McCall
Swanson
Maulding
Fink
McAllister
Lindquist
Klafin
Berry
Kempe
Hoskins
crane
Dana

43
39
36
34
46
14
43
25
31
34

45
25
24
43
58
48
37
26
39
46
38
23
35
37
28
41
40
33
38
25
53
22
38
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2M40-44
2M35-39
Fteam
2F30-34
2M45-49
M14<
2M40-44
2F25-29
2M30-34
2M30-34
M14<
2M45-49
2M25-29
2F20-24
2M40-44
2M55-59
2M45-49
2M35-39
2F25-29
2F35-39
2F45-49
2M35-39
Fteam
2F35-39
2M35-39
2M25-29
2M40-44
2F40-44
2F30-34
2M35-39
2M25-29
2F50-54
2F20-24
2F35-39

1:15:02.9
1:15:12.8
1:16:32.2
1:16:57.8
1:17:20.1
1:18:33.0
1:20:01.5
1:20:43.5
1:21:57.2
1:22:23.5
1:22:42.2
1:22:42.7
1:25:14.9
1:25:33.5
1:26:48.3
1:26:52.9
1:27:23.5
1:27:50.6
1:28:13.8
1:28:15.5
1:28:46.3
1:28:53.3
1:29:06.8
1:30:56.3
1:31:05.3
1:31:33.7
1:31:46.2
1:33:52.9
1:34:31.8
1:39:03.6
1:39:32.7
1:41:30.9
2:39:06.6
2:39:13.0




